
Class 1 P Test 15 W  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Rhona Chapman

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money

09:28 5 Harriet Simm George Ticket Bronze 195.5 78 78.2 1st

09:14 3 Sara Brown 1611480 Rehin's Earl 1632339 Bronze 188 75 75.2 2nd

09:07 2 Rebecca Thompson 1612828 My Bay Beauty 1634613 Bronze 177.5 72 71 3rd

09:00 1 Lucy Thompson 1612902 Warris 1634691 Bronze wd

09:35 6 Michelle Tamkin 230880 Blue Diamond II 14321293 Silver 198 80 79.2 1st 1st

09:21 4 Ellie Kay 1612345 Tupelo Honey II 1634720 Silver 158.5 65 63.4 2nd

Class 2 P Test 17 W  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Rhona Chapman

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money

10:18 5 Harriet Simm George Ticket Bronze 219 79 78.21 1st

10:46 9 Maria Cutting 2313 Goldings Mirrorman 1634997 Bronze 218 79 77.85 2nd 2nd

10:04 3 Sara Brown 1611480 Rehin's Earl 1632339 Bronze 214 78 76.42 3rd

09:57 2 Rebecca Thompson 1612828 My Bay Beauty 1634613 Bronze 205.5 75 73.39 4th

10:53 10 Ria Bond 1612456 Kasnarra Zaharah 1634015A Bronze wd

10:25 6 Michelle Tamkin 230880 Blue Diamond II 14321293 Silver 228.5 81 81.6 1st 1st

10:39 8 Niki Tottman 400526 Glen Nevis Scaise 1630651A Silver 211 77 75.35 2nd

10:32 7 Georgia Garlick 1612554 My Cordello T 1633153 Silver 203 73 72.5 3rd

10:11 4 Ellie Kay 1612345 Tupelo Honey II 1634720 Silver 199 72 71.07 4th



Class 4 N Test 38 W  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Carolyn Alston

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money

12:59 23 Marion Wallbridge 401176 Nicholas Nickleby 1433659 Bronze 211 54 68.06 1st

13:39 28 Caroline Sluzas 1039532 Albert's Blue Moon 1534928 Bronze 196 51 63.23 2nd

12:03 18 Deborah Bateson 311936 Ard Racket 48122A Bronze 193.5 50 62.41 3rd

12:11 19 Natalie Allen 101559 vincento 1632570A Gold 214 56 69.03 1st

11:31 14 Owen Cooper 355020 Danthos Utopia 1430768 Gold 211.5 54 68.22 2nd =

12:27 21 Owen Cooper 355020 Santorini 1632264 Gold 211.5 54 68.22 2nd =

14:11 32 Victoria Russell 322636 Volume One 54284 Gold 208.5 54 67.25 4th

13:47 29 Natalie Allen 101559 fichellio 1431369 Gold wd

13:07 24 Darren Hicks 401710 Blakes Delaney 1430673 Silver 221 57 71.29 1st 1st

13:55 30 Jayne Turney 101753 Costa III 1432707 Silver 219 57 70.64 2nd 2nd

11:55 17 Lucie Stokoe 1612879 Dolores ii 1634656 Silver 215.5 56 69.51 3rd 3rd

12:19 20 Victoria Powley 152552 Galant V 1631557 Silver 215 56 69.35 4th

11:15 11 Stephanie Graves 1414441 billy lime 1535245 Silver 210.5 54 67.9 5th

14:03 31 millie mcbride 291579 Bounty 1532198 Silver 209.5 55 67.58 6th

11:23 12 Vicky Powley 152552 Selfmade Finness 1534115 Silver 209 54 67.41

13:15 25 Katie Rzepka 401166 Jager Meister 1431936 Silver 209 54 67.41  

11:47 16 Jayne Tourney 101753 Olivia 11 64039465 Silver 201.5 52 65

12:35 22 Mel Nagele 221384 Baltimore AJS 1534990 Silver 200.5 52 64.67

11:39 15 Mel Nagele 221384 Kayla Beech 59493 Silver 199 51 64.19

13:23 26 Danielle Watt 380288 Liberace 1433555 Silver WD

13:31 27 Ed Eltham 253790 Rockwell Farrah HFD 1633764 Silver ret

Class 6 E Test 59 W  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Carolyn Alston

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money

15:35 38 Kim Moloney 148466 FHS SHOWOFF 59176 Silver 218 55 68.12 1st 1st

15:19 31 millie mcbride 291579 Bounty 92109 Silver 208.5 52 65.15 2nd 2nd

14:39 33 Joanne Brett 1611922 North astor Rossco 1633241 Silver 205.5 52 64.21 3rd=

15:43 39 Elizabeth Greet 401906 Watling Shakira 1430442 Silver 205.5 52 64.21 3rd=

14:47 34 Mandy Day 55140 GIOMF 1531637 Silver wd

14:55 35 Katie Wicks 40428 Fernhill Darling 1530130 Silver wd

15:03 36 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver wd

15:11 37 Victoria Lovell 171522 Rapid Global VB 1534475 Silver wd

15:27 32 Victoria Russell 322636 Volume One 54284 Silver wd







Class 3 N Test 23 W Ring 2 Judge/s Julia Catling

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money

11:52 9 Maria Cutting 2313 Goldings Mirrorman 1634997 Bronze 160 40 66.67 1st

12:27 40 Lois Tucker Pepper Ticket Bronze 153.5 38.5 63.95 2nd

10:21 1 Lucy Thompson 1612902 Warris 1634691 Bronze 151.5 38 63.12 3rd

10:49 18 Deborah Bateson 311936 Ard Racket 48122A Bronze 149 36 62.08 4th

10:07 21 Owen Cooper 355020 Santorini 1632264 Gold 177.5 46 73.95 1st 2nd

11:03 14 Owen Cooper 355020 Danthos Utopia 1430768 Gold 164 41.5 68.33 2nd

11:31 19 Shane Gardner vincento 1632570A Gold 151 38 62.91 3rd

11:59 24 Darren Hicks 401710 Blakes Delaney 1430673 Silver 183 47 76.25 1st 1st

11:10 15 Mel Nagele 221384 Kayla Beech 59493 Silver 171 43 71.25 2nd 3rd

10:00 20 Victoria Powley 152552 Galant V 1631557 Silver 168.5 44 70.2 3rd

10:28 11 Stephanie Graves 1414441 billy lime 1535245 Silver 167.5 42.5 69.79 4th

10:35 16 Jayne Tourney 101753 Olivia 11 64039465 Silver 166.5 42 69.37 5th

10:14 22 Mel Nagele 221384 Baltimore AJS 1534990 Silver 160 40.5 66.66 6th

10:56 12 Vicky Powley 152552 Selfmade Finness 1534115 Silver 158 40 65.83

12:20 27 Ed Eltham 253790 Rockwell Farrah HFD 1633764 Silver 157.5 39 65.62

11:38 7 Georgia Garlick 1612554 My Cordello T 1633153 Silver 155 38 64.58

11:45 8 Niki Tottman 400526 Glen Nevis Scaise 1630651A Silver 150 38.5 62.5

10:42 17 Lucie Stokoe 1612879 Dolores ii 1634656 Silver 147 36 61.25

12:06 25 Katie Rzepka 401166 Jager Meister 1431936 Silver ret

12:13 26 Danielle Watt 380288 Liberace 1433555 Silver WD

 

Class 5 E Test 43 W Ring 2 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money



13:38 23 Marion Wallbridge 401176 Nicholas Nickleby 1433659 Bronze 187.5 53 64.65 1st

13:45 41 Julia Catling 140716 Tsjebe 54431 Gold 189.5 52 65.34 1st

13:03 33 Joanne Brett 1611922 North astor Rossco 1633241 Silver 198.5 55 68.44 1st 1st

12:49 41 Zara Flinders 168041 Maestro Hojris 1634333 silver 196.5 55 67.75 2nd 2nd

13:31 37 Victoria Lovell 171522 Rapid Global VB 1534475 Silver 192 53 66.2 3rd

13:10 34 Mandy Day 55140 GIOMF 1531637 Silver 185.5 51 63.96 4th

13:24 36 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver 172.5 47 59.48

12:56 42 Lucy Topp 218499 Byefields Joker 59876 Silver wd

13:17 35 Katie Wicks 40428 Fernhill Darling 1530130 Silver wd

Class 7 M Test 61 W Ring 2 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

14:07 42 Jessie Kirby 401989 Cruz III 1430567 Silver wd

14:14 43 Alison Trew 33014 Elysium 1630587 Silver 181.5 51 62.58 1st

14:21 44 Nicola Trinder 76694 Glamis Faerie Legend 37412 Silver wd

Class 8 M Test 73 W  Q Ring 2 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

14:30 45 Rachael Clark 162981 Daddy's Hit 60873 gold 249.5 62 73.38 1st

14:38 42 Jayne Tourney 101753 Cruz III 1430567 gold 235.5 58 69.26 2nd

14:46 43 Alison Trew 33014 Elysium 1630587 Silver 203 49 59.7 2nd

14:54 44 Nicola Trinder 76694 Glamis Faerie Legend 37412 Silver wd

Class 9 AM Test 85 W Ring 2 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

15:26 45 Rachael Clark 162981 Daddy's Hit 60873 Silver 253.5 46.5 74.56 1st

15:19 49 Jayne Turney 101753 Penhaligons Jupiter 1535222 silver 231 42 67.94 2nd

15:12 46 Eva Carse 402176 Der Wellbeloved 59055 Silver 222 40.5 65.29 3rd

15:33 48 Tracy Davies 11797 LUCA 41 51583 Silver 217.5 38.5 63.97 4th

Class 10 AM Test 98 W  Q Ring 2 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

15:45 46 Eva Carse 402176 Der Wellbeloved 59055 Silver 244.5 53 64.34 1st

15:53 47 Shirley Rixon 242993 Dornik Gold 51456 Silver 234 50 61.58 2nd




